
Summer 2025 Adjunct Payroll Calendar 
 

 

Below is the payroll schedule for Summer 2025.  
 

Information that is received in Payroll after the Faculty, Load and Compensation (FLAC) 

deadlines will be distributed over the subsequent payrolls for that session.  Please work with your 

academic department regarding deadlines. 

 
• This information will also be posted on the Payroll website at i.slcc.edu/payroll  

 
Session 

Dates 

Session 

Number  

# of 

Weeks 
Payroll Check Distribution Dates 

06/20/25 

SM12 

07/07/25 

SM13 

7/22/25 

SM14 

8/07/25 

SM15 

08/22/25 

SM16 

5/19 - 8/9 Full 12 X X X X X 
5/19 - 6/14 1st Half 4 X     
6/17 - 8/9 2nd Half 8  X X X X 

  

The account numbers for Summer 2025 are listed below: 

 

Account Number Description     Account # 

Summer Adjunct/Hourly Teaching     61140 

Summer Faculty/Staff Overload Teaching   61150 

Summer FT Faculty Contract    60260 

 

 

All payroll expenses distributed on 6/20 and 7/7 will be expensed against FY25 budgets.   

 

If you have any questions regarding the payroll calendar, please contact Payroll.  If you have 

other questions regarding Faculty, Load and Compensation (FLAC) or Summer teaching, please 

contact your academic department. 

 

http://www.slcc.edu/payroll

