## Summer 2025 Adjunct Payroll Calendar

Below is the payroll schedule for Summer 2025.

**Information that is received in Payroll after the Faculty, Load and Compensation (FLAC) deadlines** will be distributed over the subsequent payrolls for that session. Please work with your academic department regarding deadlines.

• This information will also be posted on the Payroll website at *i.slcc.edu/payroll* 

Session	Session	# of	Payroll Check Distribution Dates				
Dates	Number	Weeks	06/20/25	07/07/25	7/22/25	8/07/25	08/22/25
			SM12	SM13	SM14	SM15	SM16
5/19 - 8/9	Full	12	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
5/19 - 6/14	1 <sup>st</sup> Half	4	Х				
6/17 - 8/9	2 <sup>nd</sup> Half	8		X	Х	X	X

The account numbers for Summer 2025 are listed below:

Account Number Description	Account #
Summer Adjunct/Hourly Teaching	61140
Summer Faculty/Staff Overload Teaching	61150
Summer FT Faculty Contract	60260

## All payroll expenses distributed on 6/20 and 7/7 will be expensed against FY25 budgets.

If you have any questions regarding the payroll calendar, please contact Payroll. If you have other questions regarding Faculty, Load and Compensation (FLAC) or Summer teaching, please contact your academic department.